
chfa-approved parking analyst list

2023 to 2024

financing the places where 
people live and work

1

Apex Design (CONSOR) 

Jessica Hernandez
jessica.hernandez@apexdesignpc.com

Chris McGranahan
csmcgranahan@lsctrans.com

Desman

Scot D. Martin
smartin@desman.com

FHU Engineering

Lyle DeVries
lyle.devries@fhueng.com 

Fox Tuttle

Cassie Slade
cassie.slade@foxtuttle.com

Kimley Horn

Jeremiah Simpson
jeremiah.simpson@kimley-horn.com

McDowell Engineering

Greg Schroeder
greg@mcdowelleng.com

Kari Schroder
kari@mcdowelleng.com

Sanderson Stewart

Kerry Childress
kchildress@sandersonstewart.com

Stanley Consultants

Lisa Morey
lisa.morey@stantec.com

Stanley Consultants

Sarah Zarzecki
zarzeckisarah@stanleygroup.com

Sustainable Urban Planning Advisors (SUPA)

John Hersey
john@supa-llc.com

Walker Consultants

Andrew Vidor
avidor@walkerconsultants.com

Christina Jones
cjones@walkerconsultants.com

Wilson & Company

Eric Lundberg
eric.lundberg@wilsonco.com

Y2K Engineering

Rae Stephani
fstephani@y2keng.com
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